DEIVAIR
®
•
I ree
Air Compressors
Installed motor power 2.2 - 315 kW/3 - 425 hp
01 OIL FREE SCROLL AIR COMPRESSOR P01 ' &JI A
~-----~/-~-fT~ &I ~ T-OV-Rh-ein-la~~d

DWW-3 8.5 123 0.40 14 0.40 14 3.7 5 G1 /2" 65 920 720 940 230
------------------------
10.5 152 0.37 13 0.37 13 3.7 5 G1 /2" 65 920 720 940 230
7.5 109 0.60 21 0.60 21 5.5 7.5 G1 68 1150 760 1020 360
------------------------
DWW-5 8.5 123 0.58 20 0.57 20 5.5 7.5 2 G1 68 1150 760 1020 360
------------------------
10.5 152 0.53 19 0.53 19 5.5 7.5 G1 68 1150 760 1020 360
7.5 109 0.86 31 0.84 30 7.5 10 G1 68 1150 760 1020 360
------------------------
DWW-7 8.5 123 0.80 28 0.80 28 7.5 10 2 G1 68 1150 760 1020 360
------------------------
10.5 152 0.74 26 0.73 26 7.5 10 G1 68 1150 760 1020 360
7.5 109 1.26 45 1.26 44 11 15 G1 70 1150 760 1400 500
------------------------
DWW-11 8.5 123 1.20 43 1.20 42 11 15 3 G1 70 1150 760 1400 500
------------------------
10.5 152 1.10 39 1.10 39 11 15 G1 70 1150 760 1400 500
7.5 109 1.72 61 1.72 61 15 20 G1-1 /2" 70 1800 1300 1440 720
- -----------------------
DWW-15 8.5 123 1.64 58 1.64 58 15 20 4 G1-1 /2" 70 1800 1300 1440 720
------------------------
10.5 152 1.51 53 1.51 53 15 20 G1-1 /2" 70 1800 1300 1440 720
7.5 109 2.07 73 2.07 73 18 25 G1-1 /2" 72 1800 1300 1440 860
------------------------
DWW-18 8.5 123 1.97 70 1.97 70 18 25 5 G1-1 /2" 72 1800 1300 1440 860
------------------------
10.5 152 1.81 64 1.81 64 18 25 G1-1 /2" 72 1800 1300 1440 860
7.5 109 2.53 89 2.53 89 22 30 G1-1 /2" 72 1800 1300 1440 900
------------------------
DWW-22 8.5 123 2.41 85 2.41 85 22 30 6 G1-1 /2" 72 1800 1300 1440 900
------------------------
10.5 152 2.21 78 2.21 78 22 30 G1-1 /2" 72 1800 1300 1440 900
7.5 109 3.44 121 3.44 121 30 40 G1-1 /2" 75 1800 1300 1820 1200
------------------------
DWW-30 8.5 123 3.28 116 3.28 116 30 40 8 G1-1 /2" 75 1800 1300 1820 1200
------------------------
10.5 152 3.01 106 3.01 106 30 40 G1-1 /2" 75 1800 1300 1820 1200
7.5 109 4.25 150 4.25 150 37 50 G1-1 /2" 75 1800 1300 2200 1420
------------------------
DWW-37 8.5 123 4.05 143 4.05 143 37 50 10 G1-1 /2" 75 1800 1300 2200 1420
------------------------
10.5 152 3.72 131 3.72 131 37 50 G1-1 /2" 75 1800 1300 2200 1420
•) FAD in accordance with ISO 1217 : 2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20 °C
.. ) Noise level as per ISO 2151 and the basic standard ISO 961 4-2, operation at maximum operating pressure and maximum speed; tolerance: ± 3 dB(A)

High quality stainless steel material, reduction of
pressure drops and energy costs.
Stainless Steel Oil Pipe and Air Pipe
• High temperature resistant (400°(=752°F} and
low temperature resistant( - 270°(= - 518°F),
high pressure resistant
• Ultra-long life (80 years) , completely leak free
and maintenance free
DEJVAIR
Technical parameters
••
Capacity FAD*
60 Hz Il l ·1 11 f • I f •
.. . : • I
' If I • • I 1• --- . ··----- . . .. -7.5 109 1.00 2.00 36 71 1.00 2.00 36 71 15 20 63 1200 900 1200 650 G1"
DVAW-15 8.5 123 0.97 1.94 35 69 0.97 1.94 35 69 15 20 63 1600 1100 1500 650 G1 "
10.5 152 0.83 1.66 30 59 0.83 1.66 30 59 15 20 63 1200 900 1200 650 G1 "
------------------------------
7.5 109 1.41 2.81 50 99 1.41 2.81 50 99 18.5 25 66 1600 1100 1500 800 G1 "
DVAW-18 8.5 123 1.35 2.70 48 95 1.35 2. 70 48 95 18.5 25 66 1600 1100 1500 800 G1 "
10.5 152 1.10 2.19 39 77 1.10 2.19 39 77 18.5 25 66 1600 1100 1500 800 G1 "
------------------------------
7.5 109 1.74 3.48 62 123 1.74 3.48 62 123 22 30 66 1600 1100 1500 850 G1 "
DVAW-22 8.5 123 1.73 3.46 61 122 1.73 3.46 61 122 22 30 66 1600 1100 1500 850 G1 "
10.5 152 1.36 2.73 48 96 1.36 2.73 48 96 22 30 66 1600 1100 1500 850 G1"
------------------------------
7.5 109 2.64 5.27 93 186 2.64 5.27 93 186 30 40 69 1600 1100 1500 920 G1-1 /2"
DVAW-30 8.5 123 2.58 5.15 91 182 2.58 5.15 91 182 30 40 69 1600 1100 1500 920 G1-1 /2"
10.5 152 1.78 3.55 63 125 1.78 3.55 63 125 30 40 69 1600 1100 1500 920 G1-1 /2"
------------------------------
7.5 109 3.25 6.50 115 229 3.25 6.50 115 229 37 50 69 1600 1100 1500 950 G1-1 /2"
DVAW-37 8.5 123 3.13 6.26 111 221 3.13 6.26 111 221 37 50 69 1600 1100 1500 950 G1-1 /2"
105 152 2.61 5.21 92 184 2.61 5.21 92 184 37 50 69 1600 1100 1500 950 G1-1 /2"
Direct
7.5 109 4.10 8.20 145 289 4.10 8.20 145 289 45 60 Driven 66 2200 1400 1800 1500 DN50
DVAW-45W 8.5 123 3.90 7.81 138 276 3.90 7.81 138 276 45 60 Co~il;n 66 2200 1400 1800 1500 DN50
------------------------ g --------
10.5 152 3.12 6.23 110 220 3.12 6.23 110 220 45 60 W-Water 66 2200 1400 1800 1500 DN50
------------------------------ Cooling --------
7.5 109 4.66 9.32 165 329 4.66 9.32 165 329 55 75 66 2200 1400 1800 1600 DN50
DVAW-55W 8.5 123 4.43 8.86 157 313 4.43 8.86 157 313 55 75 66 2200 1400 1800 1600 DN50
10.5 152 3.89 7.78 138 275 3.89 7.78 138 275 55 75 66 2200 1400 1800 1600 DN50
------------------------------
7.5 109 6.21 12.41 219 438 6.21 12.41 219 438 75 100 71 2200 1400 1800 1750 DN50
DVAW-75W 8.5 123 6.20 12.39 219 438 6.20 12.39 219 438 75 100 71 2200 1400 1800 1750 DN50
10.5 152 5.23 10.45 185 369 5.23 10.45 185 369 75 100 71 2200 1400 1800 1750 DN50
7.5 109 8.24 16.48 291 582 8.24 16.48 291 582 90 120 73 2400 1700 1800 2300 DN65
DVAW-90W 8.5 123 8.18 16.36 289 578 8.18 16.36 289 578 90 120 73 2400 1700 1800 2300 DN65
10.5 152 6.41 12.82 227 453 6.41 12.82 227 453 90 120 73 2400 1700 1800 2200 DN65
------------------------------
7.5 109 10.22 20.45 361 722 10.22 20.45 361 722 110 150 73 2400 1700 1800 2800 DN65
DVAW-110W 8.5 123 9.91 19.82 350 700 9.91 19.82 350 700 110 150 73 2400 1700 1800 2800 DN65
105 152 7.78 15.55 275 549 7.78 15.55 275 549 110 150 73 2400 1700 1800 2600 DN65
------------------------------
7.5 109 11 .00 21.99 389 776 11 .00 21.99 389 776 132 175 76 2400 1700 1800 3200 DN65
DVAW-132W 8.5 123 10.97 21.94 388 775 10.97 21.94 388 775 132 175 76 2400 1700 1800 3200 DN65
10.5 152 9.89 19.79 350 699 9.89 19.79 350 699 132 175 76 2400 1700 1800 3000 DN65
•) FAD in accordance with ISO 1217 : 2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20 ' C
••) Noise level as per ISO 2151 and the basic standard ISO 9614-2, operation at maximum operating pressure and maximum speed; tolerance: ± 3 dB(A)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

06
DEJVAIR
Technical parameters for 7-10 bar models
Maximum Capacity FAD*
working
Installed
Model pressure 50 Hz 60 Hz motor power
bar(e) psig
m3/
cfm
m3/
min min
cfm kW hp I • • •••• ... •••••
Dimensions(mm)
7 102 30.19 1066 28.88 1020 185 250
DWW-185 8 116 29.53 1043 28.30 999 185 250
10 145 27.20 960 27.17 960 185 250
7 102 30.19 1066 28.88 1020 185 250
DWW-185W 8 116 29.53 1043 28.30 999 185 250
10 145 27.20 960 27.17 960 185 250
7 102 36.41 1286 31.14 1100 200 270
DWW-200W 8 116 33.86 1196 30.52 1078 200 270
10 145 30.35 1071 28.82 1018 200 270
7 102 38.99 1377 37.54 1325 220 300
---------------- Air
DWW-220W 8 116 37 .93 1339 36. 78 1299 220 300 Cooling
W-Water
---------------- Cooling
10 145 33.79 1193 31 .08 1097 220 300
7 102 47.26 1669 41.53 1466 250 350
DWW-250W 8 116 43.31 1529 40.69 1437 250 350
10 145 38.88 1373 37.43 1322 250 350
7 102 51 .04 1802 N/A*** N/A*** 280 375
DWW-280W 8 116 47.24 1668 N/A*** N/A*** 280 375
10 145 43.26 1528 41.40 1462 280 375
7 102 52.03 1837 N/A*** N/A*** 315 425
DWW-315W 8 116 51.04 1802 N/A*** N/A*** 315 425
10 145 47.18 1666 N/A*** N/A*** 315 425
78 2800 1800 1860 3900 DN65
78 2800 1800 1860 3900 DN65
78 2800 1800 1860 3900 DN65

80 3400 2400 2200 4800 DN100
80 3400 2400 2200 4800 DN100
80 3400 2400 2200 5000 DN100
80 3400 2400 2200 5000 DN100
80 3400 2400 2200 5000 DN100
•) FAD in accordance with ISO 1217 : 2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20 °C
.. ) Noise level as per ISO 2151 and the basic standard ISO 9614-2, operation at maximum operating pressure and maximum speed ; tolerance: ± 3 dB(A)
... ) NIA-Not Available
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
07
®
DEiVAIR
Technical parameters for 2.5-3.5 bar models
- .
Capacity FAD* -•• ••
DWL-55-2 2.5 37 15.33 541 14.40 508 55 75
DWL-55-3 3.5 51 12.78 451 10.85 383 55 75
DWL-75-2 2.5 37 19.92 703 19.85 701 75 100
DWL-75-3 3.5 51 16.30 575 15.86 560 75 100
DWL-90-2 2.5 37 26.07 921 26.28 928 90 120
DWL-90-3 3.5 51 19.54 690 18.30 646 90 120
DWL-110(W)-2 2.5 37 33.16 1171 29.82 1053 110 150
DWL-110(W)-3 3.5 51 25.60 904 23.90 844 110 150
DWL-132(W)-2 2.5 37 40.24 1421 35.99 1271 132 175
DWL-132(W)-3 3.5 51 27.23 961 29.43 1039 132 175
DWL-160(W)-2 2.5 37 49.42 1745 45.20 1596 160 215
DWL-160(W)-3 3.5 51 35.75 1262 35.12 1240 160 215
DWL-185(W)-2 2.5 37 56.02 1978 52.71 1861 185 250
DWL-185(W)-3 3.5 51 42.21 1490 40.28 1422 185 250
I • •
Dimensions(mm) ••... : • ••••
69 2100 1500 1790 2500 DN 100